
Standing Long Jump
Lewis Church Dunton Green 1 2.06 1
Eriinn Ounsworth Dartford H 2.03 2
Callum Batty MKA Panthers 3 2.03 2
Kahe Boniface MKA Panthers 1 2.02 4
Benjamin Phillips Charing PS 2.00 5
Jordan Harris Ashford AC 1 1.99 6
Miranda Stacey Julie Rose Jnrs 1 1.98 7
James Gouldson Ditton PS 1 1.95 8
Morgan Regarsoe Julie Rose Jnrs 1 1.90 9
Alishia Mason Ashford AC 2 1.87 10
Toby Ralph Paddock Wood 1 1.84 11
Peaches Fulkes Dunton Green 2 1.82 12
Katie Keet Ashford AC 1 1.82 12
Jack Pearce Ditton PS 1 1.81 14
Scarlet Cossey Julie Rose Jnrs 4 1.79 15
Seb Bennett Dunton Green 1 1.78 16
Ciaran Guscott Ditton PS 2 1.78 16
Tobi Zaccheus Bexley AC 1 1.78 16
Erin Maxwell Julie Rose Jnrs 3 1.76 19
Max Thompson MKA Panthers 1 1.75 20
Joseph Hafford-Robson Sevenoaks AC 1.75 20
Tegan White Julie Rose Jnrs 3 1.73 22
Sam Boyden Sevenoaks PS 1.72 23
Jodi Cowie MKA Panthers 2 1.72 23
Dylan Thompson Bexley AC 2 1.71 25
Harry Chatburn Bexley AC 1 1.71 25
Kieran Regan Julie Rose Jnrs 2 1.71 25
Hope Urbani Churchill PS 2 1.69 28
Sophie Goldsmith Dunton Green 3 1.68 29
Ben Hamer Churchill PS 2 1.67 30
James Brunger MKA Panthers 2 1.67 30
Jack Reeder-Peytor Lunsford PS 1 1.67 30
Annabel Mitchell Sevenoaks PS 1.66 33
Mary Coleman Julie Rose Jnrs 4 1.66 33
Tom Picknell MKA Panthers 3 1.66 33
Scian Moyce Pluckley PS 1.66 33
Jordan Wood Lunsford PS 1 1.66 33
Ire Zaccheus Bexley AC 2 1.63 38
Katy Hardy Lunsford PS 2 1.62 39
Ellie Clinton Sevenoaks AC 1.61 40
Megan Goodwin Churchill PS 1 1.61 40
Emma Phillips Charing PS 1.61 40
Sean Calderwood Paddock Wood 1 1.60 43
Jolie Thistleton Julie Rose Jnrs 2 1.60 43
Olivia Willard Swanley & D AC 1 1.59 45
Harry Reeves Churchill PS 3 1.58 46
Jake Alflortt Swanley & D AC 1 1.57 47
Ryan Adams Ditton PS 3 1.57 47
Connor McArthur Dunton Green 2 1.56 49
Jessica Lusher Lunsford PS 2 1.53 50
Calum Ward Dartford H 1.51 51
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 2 1.51 51
Lucy Harragan Pluckley PS 1.50 53
Any Falconer Lunsford PS 3 1.47 54
Josheph Pontin Dunton Green 4 1.47 54
Gemma Ellis Dunton Green 3 1.46 56
Nichole Wyer Julie Rose Jnrs 5 1.43 57
Josh Wilson Ditton PS 2 1.42 58
Abbie Watts Ditton PS 3 1.40 59
Leon Cathcart Churchill PS 3 1.36 60
Gabby Dudson Churchill PS 1 1.34 61
Alex Rodwell Dunton Green 4 1.33 62
Caitlyn Watson Lunsford PS 3 1.31 63
Erin Leavey Julie Rose Jnrs 5 1.28 64
Grace Ladley Swanley & D AC 2 1.22 65
Thomas Davies Swanley & D AC 2 1.14 66



Vertical Jump
Beth Folarin Bexley AC 1 0.54 1 CR
Simone Baxter Sevenoaks AC 0.53 2
Elyas Sadhi MKA Panthers 1 0.53 2
Olivia Pinnell Dunton Green 1 0.52 4
Nikki Kelow Julie Rose Jnrs 3 0.51 5
Emmemburg Umoh Julie Rose Jnrs 4 0.48 6
Christobell Baxter Sevenoaks AC 0.48 6
Sam Coward MKA Panthers 2 0.48 6
Sam Latter Pluckley PS 0.48 6
Rebecca Routledge Bexley AC 1 0.47 10
Joe Millman Dartford H 0.47 10
Matthew Ferry Bexley AC 2 0.46 12
Adam Miller Churchill PS 1 0.46 12
Megan Lotter Dunton Green 3 0.45 14
Taylor Amschward Lunsford PS 1 0.45 14
Kiera Ewart Julie Rose Jnrs 2 0.45 14
Amy Haigham Ditton PS 1 0.44 17
Sophie Morns Lunsford PS 1 0.44 17
Miranda Stacey Julie Rose Jnrs 1 0.44 17
Charlotte Ellis Ashford AC 1 0.43 20
Zara Adams Ditton PS 2 0.43 20
Jodie Bridge Ditton PS 1 0.42 22
Ellen Albinson MKA Panthers 1 0.42 22
Courtney Durrant Julie Rose Jnrs 3 0.42 22
Callum Ramsden Ashford AC 1 0.41 25
Courtney Clare Dartford H 0.41 25
Patrick Wigham Churchill PS 1 0.41 25
Emily Hamlyn Ashford AC 2 0.41 25
Zara Lawrence Dunton Green 3 0.40 29
Amy Harragan Pluckley PS 0.40 29
Raman Barker Dunton Green 1 0.39 31
Ben Boyden Sevenoaks PS 0.39 31
Callum Logsdon Dunton Green 2 0.39 31
Chloe Edwards MKA Panthers 3 0.39 31
Ben Issac Julie Rose Jnrs 1 0.39 31
Lucy Dare MKA Panthers 2 0.37 36
Charlotte Tappenden Julie Rose Jnrs 2 0.37 36
Eleanor Winch Bexley AC 2 0.37 36
Prisilla Collins Charing PS 0.36 39
Ellen Millard Paddock Wood 1 0.36 39
Rosie Cooper Dunton Green 2 0.36 39
Charlotte Hopkins MKA Panthers 3 0.36 39
Dale Musson Julie Rose Jnrs 4 0.35 43
Brooke Falkrin Paddock Wood 1 0.35 43
George Hogben Julie Rose Jnrs 5 0.35 43
Madeline Gibbons Ditton PS 2 0.34 46
Mitchal James Charing PS 0.33 47
Mitchell Wodsworth Swanley & D AC 2 0.33 47
Katey Hayler Churchill PS 3 0.33 47
Marve Samuels Ashford AC 2 0.33 47
Emma Lidlao Lunsford PS 2 0.32 51
Erin Guyton Lunsford PS 3 0.31 52
Ryan Adams Ditton PS 3 0.31 52
Adam Chaib-Doukkali Churchill PS 2 0.30 54
Fiona Jeffery Swanley & D AC 1 0.30 54
Callum Watts Ditton PS 3 0.30 54
Tom Calvert Lunsford PS 2 0.30 54
Brooke Amschwand Lunsford PS 3 0.29 58
Peter Smith Dunton Green 4 0.29 58
Jessican Jamieson Sevenoaks PS 0.29 58
Lewis Allen Swanley & D AC 2 0.29 58
Nichole Wyer Julie Rose Jnrs 5 0.29 58
Jack Randall Dunton Green 4 0.28 63
Ella Cullom Churchill PS 3 0.27 64
Rhiannon Barkley Churchill PS 2 0.26 65
Sean White Swanley & D AC 1 0.26 65



Foam Javelin
Elyas Sadhi MKA Panthers 1 25.00 1 =CR
Joe Millman Dartford H 19.75 2
Tobi Zaccheus Bexley AC 1 19.50 3
Lewis Church Dunton Green 1 18.25 4
Jordan Harris Ashford AC 1 18.00 5
Ben Issac Julie Rose Jnrs 1 18.00 5
Scian Moyce Pluckley PS 17.25 7
Kieran Regan Julie Rose Jnrs 2 16.25 8
Dylan Thompson Bexley AC 2 16.00 9
James Gouldson Ditton PS 1 15.75 10
Max Thompson MKA Panthers 1 15.25 11
Mitchal James Charing PS 15.00 12
Adam Miller Churchill PS 1 14.50 13
Sam Boyden Sevenoaks PS 14.25 14
Toby Ralph Paddock Wood 1 13.75 15
Nikki Kelow Julie Rose Jnrs 3 13.50 16
Ben Boyden Sevenoaks PS 13.50 16
Ciaran Guscott Ditton PS 2 13.00 18
Seb Bennett Dunton Green 1 13.00 18
Prisilla Collins Charing PS 12.50 20
Jordan Wood Lunsford PS 1 12.50 20
Peter Smith Dunton Green 4 12.50 20
Connor McArthur Dunton Green 2 12.25 23
Sean Calderwood Paddock Wood 1 12.00 24
Charlotte Hopkins MKA Panthers 3 11.50 25
George Hogben Julie Rose Jnrs 5 11.50 25
Leon Cathcart Churchill PS 3 11.50 25
Erin Maxwell Julie Rose Jnrs 3 11.50 25
Charlotte Tappenden Julie Rose Jnrs 2 11.25 29
Callum Batty MKA Panthers 3 11.25 29
James Brunger MKA Panthers 2 10.75 31
Abigail Williams Julie Rose Jnrs 1 10.75 31
Patrick Wigham Churchill PS 1 10.75 31
Harry Chatburn Bexley AC 1 10.75 31
Matthew Ferry Bexley AC 2 10.75 31
Callum Ramsden Ashford AC 1 10.50 36
Jodie Bridge Ditton PS 1 10.50 36
Callum Watts Ditton PS 3 10.25 38
Joseph Hafford-Robson Sevenoaks AC 10.25 38
Zara Adams Ditton PS 2 10.00 40
Lucy Dare MKA Panthers 2 9.75 41
Lizzie Ellis Julie Rose Jnrs 5 9.50 42
Calum Ward Dartford H 9.50 42
Marve Samuels Ashford AC 2 9.50 42
Simone Baxter Sevenoaks AC 9.50 42
Ben Hamer Churchill PS 2 9.25 46
Katey Hayler Churchill PS 3 9.00 47
Sophie Morns Lunsford PS 1 8.75 48
Emma Lidlao Lunsford PS 2 8.50 49
Lucy Harragan Pluckley PS 8.25 50
Katy Hardy Lunsford PS 2 7.75 51
Callum Logsdon Dunton Green 2 7.75 51
Jack Randall Dunton Green 4 7.50 53
Ryan Adams Ditton PS 3 7.50 53
Emmemburg Umoh Julie Rose Jnrs 4 7.50 53
Gemma Ellis Dunton Green 3 7.50 53
Jake Alflortt Swanley & D AC 1 7.50 53
Mitchell Wodsworth Swanley & D AC 2 7.50 53
Megan Lotter Dunton Green 3 7.00 59
Hope Urbani Churchill PS 2 7.00 59
Brooke Amschwand Lunsford PS 3 6.00 61
Alishia Mason Ashford AC 2 5.75 62
Mary Coleman Julie Rose Jnrs 4 5.75 62
Fiona Jeffery Swanley & D AC 1 5.25 64
Thomas Davies Swanley & D AC 2 5.25 64
Any Falconer Lunsford PS 3 4.75 66



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Amy Haigham Ditton PS 1 57 1
Abigail Williams Julie Rose Jnrs 1 56 2
Raman Barker Dunton Green 1 56 2
Morgan Regarsoe Julie Rose Jnrs 1 54 4
Olivia Pinnell Dunton Green 1 54 4
Ellen Albinson MKA Panthers 1 54 4
Jack Pearce Ditton PS 1 54 4
Courtney Clare Dartford H 53 8
Kiera Ewart Julie Rose Jnrs 2 53 8
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 2 52 10
Eriinn Ounsworth Dartford H 52 10
Madeline Gibbons Ditton PS 2 52 10
Taylor Amschward Lunsford PS 1 52 10
Jack Reeder-Peytor Lunsford PS 1 52 10
Christobell Baxter Sevenoaks AC 52 10
Tom Calvert Lunsford PS 2 51 16
Peaches Fulkes Dunton Green 2 51 16
Rosie Cooper Dunton Green 2 51 16
Tegan White Julie Rose Jnrs 3 51 16
Charlotte Ellis Ashford AC 1 51 16
Emily Hamlyn Ashford AC 2 50 21
Jolie Thistleton Julie Rose Jnrs 2 50 21
Sam Latter Pluckley PS 50 21
Katie Keet Ashford AC 1 50 21
Ellie Clinton Sevenoaks AC 50 21
Jessica Lusher Lunsford PS 2 49 26
Courtney Durrant Julie Rose Jnrs 3 49 26
Ellen Millard Paddock Wood 1 49 26
Brooke Falkrin Paddock Wood 1 49 26
Benjamin Phillips Charing PS 49 26
Sam Coward MKA Panthers 2 49 26
Scarlet Cossey Julie Rose Jnrs 4 49 26
Zara Lawrence Dunton Green 3 49 26
Chloe Edwards MKA Panthers 3 48 34
Kahe Boniface MKA Panthers 1 48 34
Jodi Cowie MKA Panthers 2 48 34
Sophie Goldsmith Dunton Green 3 48 34
Lizzie Ellis Julie Rose Jnrs 5 47 38
Abbie Watts Ditton PS 3 47 38
Sean White Swanley & D AC 1 47 38
Josh Wilson Ditton PS 2 46 41
Megan Goodwin Churchill PS 1 45 42
Tom Picknell MKA Panthers 3 45 42
Adam Chaib-Doukkali Churchill PS 2 45 42
Annabel Mitchell Sevenoaks PS 44 45
Amy Harragan Pluckley PS 44 45
Emma Phillips Charing PS 44 45
Beth Folarin Bexley AC 1 43 48
Erin Leavey Julie Rose Jnrs 5 42 49
Eleanor Winch Bexley AC 2 42 49
Rhiannon Barkley Churchill PS 2 42 49
Rebecca Routledge Bexley AC 1 42 49
Gabby Dudson Churchill PS 1 41 53
Ryan Adams Ditton PS 3 41 53
Ella Cullom Churchill PS 3 40 55
Alex Rodwell Dunton Green 4 40 55
Dale Musson Julie Rose Jnrs 4 40 55
Harry Reeves Churchill PS 3 39 58
Caitlyn Watson Lunsford PS 3 39 58
Olivia Willard Swanley & D AC 1 38 60
Erin Guyton Lunsford PS 3 38 60
Ire Zaccheus Bexley AC 2 37 62
Jessican Jamieson Sevenoaks PS 36 63
Grace Ladley Swanley & D AC 2 36 63
Lewis Allen Swanley & D AC 2 34 65
Josheph Pontin Dunton Green 4 32 66


